02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
04/05/2025
04/05/2025
05/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
09/05/2025
13/05/2025
14/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
21/05/2025
22/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025

Payments over £500 for May 2025

DISH HOSPITALITY

ELLIE TILLOTSON

BRADFORD COUNCIL
Barnstormers Comedy Limited
NORTHERN BALLET THEATRE
MINSTER CLEANING SERVICES
WILLIAM ARMSTRONG
STRANGE REALITY MUSIC
TOOLBOX DRAMA CIC

JOHN MARTIN JOHNSON
TARKET SPORTS FRANCE
QUANDO DRINKS & CATERING
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
FOOLS PARADISE

QUADIENT UK LIMITED
LOUISE BROWN MUSIC

EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
ELLIE TILLOTSON

SEW IMPRESSIVE

TINA SHUKER ABELL

Smartest Energy Business Ltd
Smartest Energy Business Ltd
STEVE WELLS ASSOCIATED
Smartest Energy Business Ltd
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
SPEKTRIX LIMITED
STUDIOCANAL
WRONGSEMBLE

BLUE ORANGE ART LTD
CINEMA NEXT UK
BRIGHOUSE AND RASTIRCK
LOUISE FRENETT

JUNCTIONS PRODUCTIONS LTD
FOOLS PARADISE

KINETIC SYSTEMS SUPPORT LLP
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
BRITCON UK LTD

BRITCON UK LTD

BRITCON UK LTD

BRITCON UK LTD

BRITCON UK LTD

STORY SCOUT

CIVIL ENFORCEMENT AGENTS LTD

RICHARD DIXON PUBLIC SECTOR
OXLEY SHUTTERS LTD

SHAUN FRENCH

AVALON

622.80
1080.00
7392.00

750.00
2484.46
3987.38

558.75

581.63
2000.00

558.75

206940.35
2619.95

686.00
1512.00

500.00

700.00

554.00

22636.42

960.00

859.80
1250.00
1337.00
1387.00

14880.00
2270.00

778.00
1181.44
1205.35

960.00

750.00

660.00
3300.00

900.00

60000.00
1134.00

510.00
2222.25
6681.73

60000.00
100000.00
100000.00

10934.38

540.00
6161.40
3942.90
2335.10

850.00
1220.63



23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
25/05/2025
27/05/2025
28/05/2025
29/05/2025
29/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025

KINGSTON TECHNOLOGIES
YORKSHIRE WATER

SILENT UPROAR

HMRC

EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
EAST RIDING OF YORKSHIRE
KINGSTON TECHNOLOGIES
SALARIES

STORY TRAILS
BARNSTORMERS COMEDY
THE SOUTH UK

ADAM THOMPSON

SHIRE ARTISTS COLLECTIVE
DISH HOSPITALITY
WORKNEST HR

ANDREW RHODES PLANT
OXLEY SHUTTERS

805.15
939.32
600.00
15452.83
541.00
927.42
511.50
45216.29
559.00
750.00
4200.00
723.00
720.00
747.36
1019.69
804.43
624.00



